Precision Technology
LXR Series Direct Drive Linear Motor Table
北京润诚时代科技有限公司
电话：
网址：www.runcheng.net
北京润诚时代科技有限公司北京润诚时代科技有限公司
邮箱：
网址：www.runcheng.net

LXR Series Ordering Information
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Order example 404 T04 LXR M P D13 H3 L2 CM15 Z2 E7 R1 A1 P1
1 Frame size
404 98 mm profile width
2 Travel - mm
8 pole motor
T00 50
T01 100
T02 150
T03 200
T04 250
T05 300
T06 350
T07 400
T08 450
T09 500
T10 550
T11 600
T12 650
T13 700
T14 750
T15 800
T16 850
T17 900
T18 950
T19 1000
3 Model
LXR Linear motor
4 Mounting
M Metric
5 Grade
P Precision
6 Drive type
D3 None - free travel/idler
D13 8 pole motor
7 Home sensor
H1 None
H2 NC, sinking
H3 NO, sinking
H4 NC, sourcing
H5 NO, sourcing
8 Limit sensor
L1 None
L2 NC, sinking
L3 NO, sinking
L4 NC, sourcing
L5 NO, sourcing
9 Cable management
CM01 None
CM02 Cable transport module (only)
CM03 3.0 m OEM cable set-FL
CM04 7.5 m OEM cable set-FL
CM07 Cable transport module with 3.0 m-FL*
CM08 Cable transport module with 7.5 m-FL*
CM11 3.0 m OEM cable set-Aries/ViX
CM12 7.5 m OEM cable set-Aries/ViX
CM13 Cable transport module with 3.0 m-Aries/ViX*
CM14 Cable transport module with 7.5 m-Aries/ViX*
CM15 3.0 m OEM cable set – Compax3
CM16 7.5 m OEM cable set – Compax3
CM17 Cable transport module with 3.0 m-Compax3
CM18 Cable transport module with 7.5 m-Compax3
* Extension cable for pass through connection is available and can
be ordered separately: #006-1743-01 (3 m); #006-1743-02 (7.5 m)
10 Z channel location*
Z1 None
Z2 Positive end position
Z3 Center position
Z4 Negative end position
* Refer to dimensions on previous pages
11 Encoder option
E1 None

Fill in an order code from each of the numbered fields to create a complete model order code.
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Order example 406 T08 LXR M P D13 H2 L2 CM15 Z2 E7 R1 A1 P1
1 Frame size
406 150 mm profile width
2 Travel -mm
8 pole motor 12 pole motor
T01 50 -
T02 150 50
T03 250 150
T04 350 250
T05 450 350
T06 550 450
T07 650 550
T08 750 650
T09 850 750
T10 950 850
T11 1200 1100
T12 1450 1350
T13 1700 1650
T14 1950 1850
3 Model
LXR Linear motor
4 Mounting
M Metric
5 Grade
P Precision
6 Drive type
Free travel/idler (no motor)
D3 Corresponds to the 8 pole motor
D5 Corresponds to the 12 pole motor
Linear motor
D13 8 pole motor carriage
D15 12 pole motor carriage
7 Home sensor
H1 None
H2 NC, sinking
H3 NO, sinking
H4 NC, sourcing
H5 NO, sourcing
8 Limit sensor
L1 None
L2 NC, sinking
L3 NO, sinking
L4 NC, sourcing
L5 NO, sourcing
9 Cable management
CM01 None
CM02 Cable transport module (only)
CM03 3.0 m OEM cable set-FL
CM04 7.5 m OEM cable set-FL
CM07 Cable transport module with 3.0 m-FL*
CM08 Cable transport module with 7.5 m-FL*
CM11 3.0 m OEM cable set-Aries/ViX
CM12 7.5 m OEM cable set-Aries/ViX
CM13 Cable transport module with 3.0 m-Aries/ViX*
CM14 Cable transport module with 7.5 m-Aries/ViX*
CM15 3.0 m OEM cable set – Compax3
CM16 7.5 m OEM cable set – Compax3
CM17 Cable transport module with 3.0 m-Compax3
CM18 Cable transport module with 7.5 m-Compax3
* Extension cable for pass through connection is available and can
be ordered separately: #006-1743-01 (3 m); #006-1743-02 (7.5 m)
10 Z Channel location*
Z1 None
Z2 Positive end position
Z3 Center position
Z4 Negative end position
* Refer to dimensions on previous pages
11 Encoder option
E1 None
E2 1.0 µm resolution (RS422)
E3 0.5 µm resolution (RS422)

Fill in an order code from each of the numbered fields to create a complete model order code.
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Order example 412 T09 LXR M P D15 H3 L2 CM20 Z2 E7 R1 A1 P1
1 Frame size
412 285 mm profile width
2 Travel - mm
12 pole motor
T01 150
T02 250
T03 350
T04 650
T05 800
T06 1000
T07 1200
T08 1500
T09 1750
T10 2000
T11 2500
T12 3000
3 Model
LXR Linear motor
4 Mounting
M Metric
5 Grade
P Precision
6 Drive type
D5 None - free travel/idler
D15 12 pole motor
7 Home sensor
H1 None
H2 NC, sinking
H3 NO, sinking
H4 NC, sourcing
H5 NO, sourcing
8 Limit sensor
L1 None
L2 NC, sinking
L3 NO, sinking
L4 NC, sourcing
L5 NO, sourcing
9 Cable management
CM01 None
CM02 Cable transport module (only)
CM03 3.0 m OEM cable set-FL
CM04 7.5 m OEM cable set-FL
CM07 Cable transport module with 3.0 m-FL*
CM08 Cable transport module with 7.5 m-FL*
CM11 3.0 m OEM cable set-Aries/ViX
CM12 7.5 m OEM cable set-Aries/ViX
CM13 Cable transport module with 3.0 m-Aries/ViX*
CM14 Cable transport module with 7.5 m-Aries/ViX*
CM20 3.0 m OEM cable set – Compax3
CM21 7.5 m OEM cable set – Compax3
CM22 Cable transport module with 3.0 m-Compax3
CM23 Cable transport module with 7.5 m-Compax3
* Extension cable for pass through connection is available and can
be ordered separately: #006-1743-01 (3 m); #006-1743-02 (7.5 m)
10 Z Channel location*
Z1 None
Z2 Positive end position
Z3 Center position
Z4 Negative end position
* Refer to dimensions on previous pages
11 Encoder option
E1 None
E2 1.0 µm resolution (RS422)
E3 0.5 µm resolution (RS422)
E4 0.1 µm resolution (RS422)
E5 5.0 µm resolution (RS422)
E7 Sine Cosine 1 Vss for C3F12
12 Environmental option
R1 Strip seal
R2 Protective cover